SmartBright LED Downlight G4
SmartBright LED Downlight G4 is value for
money LED functional downlight with high
efficacy (> 85lm/W) delivering substantial
energy saving. It offers diverse configurations
from 600lm to 1,500lm output. It could apply
to  shopping mall, retail store, residential and
office application with different variants.

Data subject to change
SmartBright LED Downlight G4
Order information
12NC Description
Lumen
(lm)
Cutout
(mm)
MOQ
(pcs)
9114 015 28331 DN035B D100 LED6/830 PSU WH 600 100 24
9114 015 28431 DN035B D100 LED6/840 PSU WH 600 100 24
9114 015 28531 DN035B D100 LED6/850 PSU WH 600 100 24
9114 015 28631 DN035B D150 LED8/830 PSU WH 800 150 24
9114 015 28731 DN035B D150 LED8/840 PSU WH 800 150 24
9114 015 28831 DN035B D150 LED8/850 PSU WH 800 150 24
9114 015 28931 DN035B D175 LED12/830 PSU WH 1200 175 24
9114 015 29031 DN035B D175 LED12/840 PSU WH 1200 175 24
9114 015 29131 DN035B D175 LED12/850 PSU WH 1200 175 24
9114 015 29231 DN035B D200 LED15/830 PSU WH 1500 200 24
9114 015 29331 DN035B D200 LED15/840 PSU WH 1500 200 24
9114 015 29431 DN035B D200 LED15/850 PSU WH 1500 200 24
9114 015 29531 DN035B D100 LED6/830 PSU WH CAU 600 100 24
9114 015 29631 DN035B D100 LED6/840 PSU WH CAU 600 100 24
9114 015 29831 DN035B D150 LED8/830 PSU WH CAU 800 150 24
9114 015 29931 DN035B D150 LED8/840 PSU WH CAU 800 150 24